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Description

200609250004
75070

09/25/2006
12:41:22

HOLLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

37 85 Lot#:188
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

200601120000
20030

01/12/2006
10:37:22

HOLLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

36 55 Lot#:165
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200601120000
20040

01/12/2006
10:37:23

HOLLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

36 55 Lot#:164
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT


